

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 2167-2168/2018
IN
CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS. 680-681/2018
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 747-748/2017

HARIDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. ANUP CHANDRA PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-04-2019 These petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandey, AOR
Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, let these petitions be not
deleted from the notified date.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

