

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 2167-2168/2018 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 680-681/2018  
in C.A. No. 747-748/2017

HARIDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. ANUP CHANDRA PANDEY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-11-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Rahul Narang, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date notified  
(13.12.2019).

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. - CUM - P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR